Custom Damper Parts
Latching Mechanism with
Inside Release Handle
Key-Locking Handle
Removable Hinge
Non-Locking Handle
for In-Swing Doors
Surface Mount Roller

265076-62-10 	 Pad-Lockable 	 In-Swing 	 PA6
Latching Mechanisms
KlimaFlex latching mechanisms are available
in ”through the door” and ”surface mount”
options. Common to all KlimaFlex latching
mechanisms is a ninety degree stop limita-
tion, durable zinc die cast construction and
the ability to be paired with any of our ven-
tilation handles, cams
and accessories.
This creates unprece-
dented reliability and
design flexibility.
Part #	 Roller cam	 Door 	 Shaft 	 Panel	 Mounting
	 mounting	 thickness	 Material	 prep.
265078-S25	 Adjustable	 25 mm	 Steel	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265078-S50	 Adjustable	 50 mm	 Steel	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265050-S100	 Adjustable	 100 mm	 Steel	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265078-G50	 Quick-mount	 50 mm	 Zinc	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265078-SC25	 Adjustable	 25 mm	 Steel	 Combi	 Through Door
265078-SC50	 Adjustable	 50 mm	 Steel	 Combi	 Through Door
265078-M25	 Quick-mount	 50 mm	 Steel	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265078-M50	 Quick-mount	 25 mm	 Steel	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265078-M60	 Quick-mount	 60 mm	 Steel	 K-Flex	 Through Door
265078-D02	 Quick-mount	 Any thickness, 	 Zinc	 Screwed	 Surface mounted
		  in-swing doors
265078-D01-1	 Quick-mount	 Any thickness, 	 Zinc	 Screwed	 Surface mounted